
 

Webinar Program Level I I I  2017-18 
 

Working with Trauma-related Dissociation 
and Complexity 

 
One Thursday per month from 12-2pm EST 

 
 
Thurs., September 6, 2017 Mindfulness and Co-Consciousness in the 

Treatment of Dissociation   
  
Thurs., October 5, 2017  Who’s There?  Tracking Shifts and Switching of 

Parts 
 
Thurs., November 2, 2017 Hearing Voices, Intrusive Thoughts and the 

Cultivation of Internal Dialogue 
 
Thurs., December 7, 2017 Working with Memory in DID and DDNOS 

Treatments 
 
Thurs., January 4, 2018 Working with Traumatic Attachment and Internal 

Attachment Bonding 
 
Thurs., February 8, 2018 Working with Unsafe and Internal Saboteur Parts 

of the Personality     
 
Thurs., March 8, 2018 Sadistic, Malevolent and/or Cult Abuse 
 
Thurs., April 5, 2018 Working with Chronic Pain 
 
Thurs., May 10, 2018 “Pastel” Dissociative Disorders: the Challenges of 

Work with Underwhelming Clients 
  
Thurs., June 7, 2018 The Challenges of Integration: Homogeneity or 

Collaboration?   


